TONG CONG TY DLDK VIETNAM - CTCP
CONG TY CO PHAN
bIEN 	DAU KH7 NI-ION TR/NCH 2
CONG DOA XA H91 CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
DOc 1ap - Tv do - Hanh phtio
86::f5:4./TB-CPNT2 	 Nhan Trach, ngayti gthang 6 nom 2023
THONG BAO LUA CHON TO CHUC DAU GIA TAI SAN
Can dr Luat dAu gia tai san s6 01/2016/QH14 duot Quec hei nut COng hoa xa hei chu

Needle valve: Needle globe valve B.B. 0.S & Y: Siz
e: I"; Class 2500 lbs-
FB; Body: A182 F91; Type code: 74-
0007: Drg no: 251INS 39AN-B I XF10-
C055; I OLBA21AA402; IOLBA I 5AA411_22
CAI I 50.000 50.000
II 51988573
Globe Valve IP, LP: 2" Class 800 A182 F316: Type
code: 08-
0120: Fig. No: SP 308: Drawing no: SP 39Ex131-
E10 032 23
BO 1 50.000 50.000
12 51988574
Globe Valve IP. LP: 3" Class 150 A351 CF8M: Typ
e code: 08-
0122; Man. Fig: 3G1.I31131.CF8M/N0.12 [-A-BL2-
FIOFAI] 24
BO I 50,000 50,000
13 51904563
Needle valve: Needle globe valve B.B. U.S & Y: Siz
e: I": Class 2500 lbs-
FB: Body: A182 F91: Type code: 74-
0006: Drg no: 25HNS 39AN-B1XF10-
C055: 10LBA22AA402: 10LBA20AA404 25
CAI 1 50.000 50.000
14 51904573
Needle valve; Type: Bellow seal globe valve; Class
150 Its-
FB: Size: 3". body: A216 WCB: Type code: 74-
0030: ManFig : 3GL,B1B4.WCB/No.5[-BL2-CSR-
FIOFAI-PB] 10LBA90AA404 26
CAI I 50,000 50,000
15 51904562
Needle valve: Needle globe valve B.B. U.S & Y: Siz
e: 1""; Body: A105: Class 800 lbs-
FB: Type code: 74-0003: Drg no: IINS39A-
B1 xF11) 054: OLB630AA402/409 27
CAI 1 50.000 50.000
16 48846318
Expansion joint / (24)DN600x250 mm. ANSI 150
lbs Max working press: 8.5 bar Medium: Demin
water 30
CAI 1 20.000 20.000
17 53260317
Cardan joint: Pos. 7.23: (For Rotor actuation: Debri
s Filter For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
10PB1321/22AT001) 44
CAI I 20.000 20.000
18 48532536
Distance ring: Pos: 11.2: (For Bearing: Debris Filter
For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 47
CAI I 20.000 20.000
19 50396328
Needle bearing: Pos. 11.8; (For Bearing: Debris Filt
er For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 49
CAI I 30,000 30,000
20 50396324
Groove ball bearing: Pos. 11.3: (For Bearing: Debris
Filter For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 50
CAI I 30.000 30.000
21 48532962
Wearing ring: Pos. 11.21: (For Bearing: Debris Filte
r For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
I OP131321/22AT001) 52
CAI I 30.000 30,000
22 51932631
Threaded rod: Pos: 6.10 (Backwash pipe -
10PB1321/22AT001) 54
CAI 4 10.000 40.000
23 43570563
Hexagon bolt: Pos: 6.7: (For Backwash pipe: Debris
Filter For MCW; Filter PR-BW 800-
101391321/22AT00 I) 59
CAI 4 2,000 8,000
24 43570558
Hexagon bolt: Pos: 5.10: (For Backwash rotor: Debr
is Filter For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 60
CAI 2 2.000 4.000
25 53260316
Cardan joint: Pos. 7.22: (For Rotor actuation; Debri
s Filter For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 62
CAI I 20,000 20.000
26 53234551
Bearing housing: Pos: 6.4: (For Backwash pipe: De
bris Filter For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
10P131321/22AT001) 65
CAI 1 50.000 50.000
27 53234551
Bearing housing: Pos: 6.4: (For Backwash pipe: De
bris Filter For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
10P131321/22AT001) 71
CAI I 50,000 50,000
28 53260316
Cardan joint: Pos. 7.22: (For Rotor actuation: Debri
s Filter For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-
10PBB21/22AT001) 72
CAI 1 20.000 20,000
29 53447628
Stud: Pos: 7.21; (For Rotor actuation: Debris Filter
For MCW: Filter PR-BW 800-